commissioners at regularly scheduled work sessions at least four (4) times a year to 
discuss \X1'SU Extension programming and other related business. 

c COUNTY will provide Office Space of at least t:wenty-si.x hundred and seventy seven 
(2,677) square feet in Coupeville and at least two hundred and forty-
eight (248) square feet on Camano Island, custodial services, maintenance, 
and utilities (electricity.propane) to the WSU Extension program. 

d COUNTY will allow \v'SU Extension to use Is1,md County Multi-Purpose 
Center at 141 NE Camano Drive meeting room through the checkout program managed